Lighting Solutions

Zero 88 - Power

FLX CONSOLE

ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS LIST

The following accessories and spare parts are available to order for the FLX Console:

ACCESSORIES
Part Code

Name

5630-000043-00
9805-000058-00

0020-000016-00

9805-000059-00

FLX dust cover

FLX flightcase

ZerOS Wing (with USB connection, feet &
brackets)

ZerOS Wing flightcase

SPARE PARTS
Part Code

Name

0095-000163-00
0550-000218-00

FLX Carrier PCBA
FLX Q7 Module Cortex A9

0095-000164-00
0095-000165-00
0095-000166-00

FLX User Interface PCBA
FLX Encoder Wheels PCBA
FLX MFFs PCBA

5620-000611-00
0021-000004-00
0095-000168-00
5110-000039-00

FLX Plastic Side (2 required per desk)
FLX Internal PSU (60W 15V)
FLX Touchscreen Assembly

2m Mains Lead - UK Plug to Neutrik powerCON
TRUE1 TOP

5110-000040-00

5630-000030-00
5356500

2m Mains Lead - Schuko to Neutrik powerCON
TRUE1 TOP

FLX Button Cap Set
Keyswitch (Cherry) - no LED
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0095-000170-00 Keyswitch (Cherry) - red LED
0095-000171-00 Keyswitch (Cherry) - blue LED
0095-000172-00 Keyswitch (Cherry) - white LED
6050-000013-00 Black button (Wide) - single white LED
1722-000007-00 45mm Fader (FLX: Grand Master, FLX S: All)
1722-000010-00 60mm Fader - long tang (Master Playback)
1722-000006-00 60mm Fader - short tang (MFFs)

5442000 Soft Touch Fader Cap (Wide) - Black/White
4905000 3V Lithium Coin Cell Battery - 200mAh

3194000 5pin XLR socket (plastic, right angled, PCB mount)
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